Derby Runner Midland Cross Country Championships

Position Name

1 Kieran Coleman-Smith
2 Liam Rawlings

3 Ethan O'Shea

4 Jenson Connell

5 Xavi Salcedo

6 Vincent Dawson

7 Alexander Mayne

8 William Kay

9 Luke Nuttall

10 Ryan Shields

11 Ryan Elston

12 Jamie Cooper

13 Ben Hope

14 Lewis Nagington

15 Owen Knox

16 Harrison Mayne

17 Liam Dailey

18 Jamie Day

19 Benjamin Naudi

20 Sam McFall

21 Thomas Keenan

22 Michael Gayle

23 David Bendle

24 Pierce Clisham

25 Jarred Malcolm-Roberts
26 Dylan Bowley

27 Luke Moses

28 Seamus Hurst

29 Oliver Harper

30 Daniel Swain

31 Fred Hawker

32 Marcus Francis

33 Harley Beech-McPhilbin
34 Jake Louis

35 Oliver Flippance

36 Luke lles

37 Owain Jones

38 Adam Visram Cipolletta
39 Matthew Vaughan

40 Max Kent

41 Oliver Mason

42 Charlie Combey

43 Cian Hutton

44 Hugo Villalodos-Finegan
45 Zach Spence

46 Rori Rodell

I
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Robbie Gorman

Under 17 Men

Guntime
00:21:09
00:21:15
00:21:24
00:21:34
00:21:35
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:22:09
00:22:16
00:22:23
00:22:25
00:22:34
00:22:35
00:22:35
00:22:41
00:22:53
00:23:00
00:23:01
00:23:05
00:23:08
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:14
00:23:16
00:23:24
00:23:30
00:23:35
00:23:45
00:23:59
00:24:01
00:24:11
00:24:12
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:24:26
00:24:39
00:24:48
00:24:49
00:25:02
00:25:08
00:25:10
00:25:12
00:25:14
00:25:41
00:25:44

Club

Charnwood A C

Oswestry Olympians
Charnwood A C

Mansfield Harriers
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Charnwood A C

City Of Stoke Ac

Telford AC

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Newcastle Staffs Ac
Banbury Harriers Ac
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Stroud & District AC
Charnwood A C

Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Stroud & District AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Telford AC

Charnwood A C

Bristol and West AC
Birchfield Harriers

Bristol and West AC
Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Kenilworth Runners
Bristol and West AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Telford AC

Tamworth AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Birchfield Harriers
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Grantham AC

Stafford Harriers

Gender Bib
732
772
739
759
808
733
743
794
738
718
735
714
778
763
711
729
789
734
796
717
748
715
788
747
716
756
795
737
722
719
723
736
766
780
753
724
787
782
797
790
805
781
779
720
809
749
785
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Derby Runner Midland Cross Country Championships

Position Name
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65

Samuel Bentley
Nathan Casey
Oliver Lunn

Lucas Wolf-Pudney
Elliot Smith

Felix Lunn

Lucas Bennett
Ross Corbett
Miles Pearce

Ben Cook

James Ingram
Jake Oliver

Otto Kingston
Nathan Marchant
Robert Kiekuth
Hisham Alkhamesi
Tom Lloyd

Lewis Adamson

Under 17 Men

Guntime
00:25:44
00:25:52
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:26:07
00:26:08
00:26:19
00:26:23
00:26:30
00:26:31
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:27:06
00:27:30
00:27:48
00:29:46

Club

Mansfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Charnwood A C
Newcastle Staffs Ac
Kenilworth Runners
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Telford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stafford Harriers

Telford AC

Stafford Harriers

Bristol and West AC
Bristol and West AC
Bristol and West AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Bristol and West AC

Gender Bib
758
713
755
740
764
754
746
792
806
784
793
786
726
727
725
771
775
721
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